
$1,248,500 - 13917 Sky View Court, McCall
MLS® #98953285 

$1,248,500
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,099 sqft
Residential on 1.15 Acres

Lake Fork Landing, McCall, ID

Welcome to your modern mountain retreat in
McCall! This 2023 built 3-bedroom, 2.5-bath
home sits on 1.15 acres, bordering a serene
seasonal creek and open fields with stunning
mountain views. The single-level layout offers
over 2,000 sq ft of open living space, featuring
a gourmet kitchen with granite counters,
island, pantry, and stainless appliances. Enjoy
the warmth of a propane fireplace and the
convenience of split bedrooms, dual vanities,
and a spacious walk-in closet in the primary
suite. Outdoor living shines with a covered
patio, established low-maintenance
landscaping, and a finished
drivewayâ€”perfect for taking in peaceful
sunsets and local wildlife. The attached 3-car
garage includes an RV bay and extra storage.
Located at the end of a quiet cul-de-sac, just
minutes from downtown McCall, Payette Lake,
and year-round recreation. Part of the Lake
Fork Landing HOA offering a well-maintained
community and private road access.

Built in 2023

Essential Information

MLS® # 98953285

Price Per SQFT $595

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 2,099

Acres 1.15



Year Built 2023

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family w/ Acreage

Status Active

Community Information

Address 13917 Sky View Court

Area McCall - 1800

Subdivision Lake Fork Landing

City McCall

County Valley

State ID

Zip Code 83638

Amenities

Utilities Broadband Internet

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Attached, RV Access/Parking, Finished Driveway

# of Garages 3

RV/Boat Parking Yes

View Yes

Golf Course N

Virtual Tour https://360tour.redhogmedia.com/tours/xOuNaZRCb

Interior

Interior Features Bath-Master, Bed-Master Main Level, Split Bedroom, Great Room,
Double Vanity, Walk-In Closet(s), Breakfast Bar, Pantry, Kitchen Island,
Granite Counters, Quartz Counters

Appliances Electric Water Heater, Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Oven/Range
Freestanding, Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer, Gas Range

Heating Electric, Forced Air, Propane

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces One, Propane

Stories One

Primary On Main Yes

Exterior

Lot Description 1 - 4.99 AC, Views, Cul-De-Sac, Rolling Slope, Winter Access, Auto



Sprinkler System, Full Sprinkler System

Roof Architectural Style

Foundation Crawl Space

School Information

District McCall-Donnelly Joint District #421

Elementary Barbara Morgan Elementary

Middle McCall Donnelly

High McCall Donnelly

Additional Information

Date Listed July 1st, 2025

Days on Market 4

HOA Fees $500

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Property Taxes $2,348

Tax Year 2024

Office Equity Northwest Real Estate

Contact Info kit@kitfitzgeraldteam.com

Listing Details

Listing Office Equity Northwest Real Estate

IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use, and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in
purchasing. IMLS does not assume any liability for missing or inaccurate data.  Information provided by
IMLS is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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